Name
Abenhardt
Britz
Neumann
Steckel

205

Vorname
Bodo
Werner
Bernd
Manfred

. K6lsche Variété Marathon _Ergebnisse_ 19.09.2024_42,3 Km

Jahrgang

1968
1945
1951
1955

Geschlecht Nation
m GER
m GER
m GER
m GER

Verein
100 MC/ TSC
100 MC/ Ultrafriesen
10 MC/ LG Vellmar
100 MC/ TSC

Zeit
03:30:32
08:27:30
08:15:08
05:47:29



